
Name Black Sirius Co.
Address 1 Azkaban

Phone/Fax 1 01/371 67 75

E-mail <sirius@hotmail.com>

Birthdate 13.11.1873

Remarks escaped!

1B

Name Corner Michael Lim.
Address 1 Sommermattweg 12, 4421 Grüblingen

Phone/Fax 1 033 473 22 11

E-mail <corner@hotmail.com>

2C

Name Creevey Colin & Sons

Address 1 13 Photographystreet, London

Phone/Fax 1 09 373 332 222

E-mail <creevy@foto.com>

3

Name de Mimsy-Porpington Nicholas AG

Address 1 Howarts

Phone/Fax 1 06/666 66 66

E-mail <headless@ghost.org>

Birthdate 18.01.1291–31.10.1354

4D

Name Moser Stefan & Partners
Address 1 Sunnebüelstr. 7, 8604 Volketswil

Phone/Fax 1 P: 01/945 48 69; G: 01/632 76 03

E-mail <stefan.moser@quarkystreet.com>

Birthdate 19.02.2005

9 M

Name Potter Harry Co.

Address 1 4 Privet Drive, Little Hangleton

Address 2 Griffindor common room, Hogwarts

E-mail <harrypotter@owlpost.uk>

Birthdate 31.07.1980

Remarks A famous entry

10 P

Name Snape Severus Co.

Address 1 Old Mill, Rockwell

Phone/Fax 1 —

E-mail <snape@snape.snape>

11 S

Name Trelawney Future Prediction

Address 1 Trapdoor classroom, Hogwarts

E-mail <future@past.com>

Birthdate 11.11.2024

12 T

Name Delacour Fleur Co.
Address 1 Weasley, The Burrow

Phone/Fax 1 Owlpost only

E-mail <english@french.com>

Birthdate 01.01.2000

5

Name Dumbledore Albus Lim.
Address 1 Headmaster Hogwarts, England

Phone/Fax 1 076 223 23 11

E-mail <dumbledore@sheperd.lemmon>

Birthdate 18.01.1533

6

Name Dursley-Evans AG

Address 1 4 Privet Drive, Little Hangleton

Phone/Fax 1 01/371 67 75; 061/951 11 53

E-mail <dursely@hotmail.com>

7

Name Longbottom Neville Insurance

Address 1 East Street, London

Phone/Fax 1 01/945 48 69

E-mail <trevor@quarkystreet.com>

Birthdate 30.07.1980

8L

Name Weasley Ginevra Solution
Production

Address 1 The Burrow

Phone/Fax 1 07/777 77 77

E-mail <ginny@weasley.uk>

Birthdate 11.08.1981

Remarks red head

13 W
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